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All Polish Rail Investmenst in 
different phases of implementation
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Polish Portfolio I
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Financial Progress

1 975 

595 621 

272 

10 

1 529 

1 195 

827 

268 

10 

1 297 

1 583 
1 416 

639 

10 
0

500

1 000

1 500

2 000

2 500

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

M
ili

o
ny

Initial costs Actual costs Estimated costs

JJ(1



Slajd 4

JJ(1 JABLONSKA Joanna (CINEA); 2021-11-21



Expected end of Actions

5

Cumulative completion of Polish CEF 
portfolio (2014 – 2024):

6 Actions completed by 2020
12 Actions to be completed by 2021
18 Actions to be completed by 2022
20 Actions to be completed by 2023
3 Actions to be completed by 2024
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Examples from Rail Actions
Station Trzebnia
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Examples of Maritime Actions

Modernisation of the fairway at Gdansk

Tracks put into operation in Gdynia
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Examples from Road Actions

National Traffic Management 
Center in Warsaw



Follow INEA on our communication channels

ec.europa.eu/inea

@inea_eu INEA – Innovation and Networks Executive Agency

INEA – Innovation and Networks Executive Agency
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